
 Paper Survey 
 Online 
Survey 

One-time setup fee:1 $876.00 $876.00

Annual subscription fee:2

Standard fee: $2,678.00 $2,163.00

CARF accredited orgs: $1,906.00 $1,648.00

Additional response fee (over 150):3 $3.00 each $1.00 each

 Optional fees 
Additional site fee (over 5):4

Extra questionnaire fee: 5

Extra program-site fee

Mailing fees:

Mailing option:

Custom report (first):

Custom reports (additional):

In-depth analysis:6

Effective 1/1/2024

1 One-time fee.

$50.00 each

$100.00 each

$20.00 each

$9.00 each

$150.00

$100.00

Custom quote

6 Hours required will vary according to complexity of report.

2 Annual subscription includes unlimited distribution within the organization as well as the first 150 valid survey responses.
3 Price per valid response above the first 150 survey repsonses.
4 Price per site above the first 5 sites.
5 Multiple questionnaires (different tier 2/custom items)

 Consumer Survey Pricing 

 Contact Information 

info@uspeq.org          www.uspeq.org          888.877.3788

Notes:


	FM price list

