

Consumer Survey Pricing

	Paper Survey	Online Survey
One-time setup fee: ¹	\$876.00	\$876.00
Annual subscription fee: ²		
Standard fee:	\$2,678.00	\$2,163.00
CARF accredited orgs:	\$1,906.00	\$1,648.00
Additional response fee (over 150): ³	\$3.00 each	\$1.00 each

Optional fees

Additional site fee (over 5): ⁴	\$50.00 each	
Extra questionnaire fee: 5	\$100.00 each	
Extra program-site fee	\$20.00 each	
Mailing fees:		
Mailing option:	\$9.00 each	
Custom report (first):	\$150.00	
Custom reports (additional):	\$100.00	
In-depth analysis: ⁶	Custom quote	

Contact Information

info@uspeq.org www.uspeq.org 888.877.3788

Notes:

¹ One-time fee.

² Annual subscription includes unlimited distribution within the organization as well as the first 150 valid survey responses.

³ Price per valid response above the first 150 survey repsonses.

⁴ Price per site above the first 5 sites.

⁵ Multiple questionnaires (different tier 2/custom items)

⁶ Hours required will vary according to complexity of report.